
สุขภัณฑ์ 2 ชิ้น

6
4

0

345
265

3
3

5
4

3
5

145

Ø65

Ø
17

7
5

5

685
3

5
3

4
0

3
8

0

183

305

AutoCAD SHX Text
Description.                     

AutoCAD SHX Text
Title.                 

AutoCAD SHX Text
FM-ENG-022 Rev.00 (15/01/59)

AutoCAD SHX Text
Brand.                 

AutoCAD SHX Text
GCT-01-201D-11

AutoCAD SHX Text
Globo


	Sheets and Views
	Model


